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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  November 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$19,834,665.00 $19,437,971.70

$8,646.53 $8,646.53

$19,843,311.53

$87,928,764.42

$19,446,618.23

$89,723,229.00

$83,915,298.00 $82,236,992.04

$5,691,772.38$5,807,931.00

65,952,150

61,681,800

16,650

16,500

$2,861,757.42

$0.00

$2,861,757.42

$11,822,717.51

$12,032,206.18

($209,488.67)

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$89,803,149.68 $88,008,685.10

$84,086,642.36 $82,408,336.40

$5,716,507.32 $5,600,348.70

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2013

2012

PO BOX 10456  /  DES MOINES, IOWA  50306-0456


