

Iowa Department of Revenue

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report For month of November 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases	Gross \$19,834,665.00	Net \$19,437,971.70
Other Receipts	\$8,646.53	\$8,646.53
Total Receipts	\$19,843,311.53	\$19,446,618.23
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$89,803,149.68	\$88,008,685.10
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$84,086,642.36	\$82,408,336.40
Difference	\$5,716,507.32	\$5,600,348.70
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$89,723,229.00	\$87,928,764.42
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$83,915,298.00	\$82,236,992.04
Difference	\$5,807,931.00	\$5,691,772.38
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2013	65,952,150	16,650
Year to Date: FY 2012	61,681,800	16,500
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$2,861,757.42
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,861,757.42
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2013		\$11,822,717.51
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$12,032,206.18
Difference		(\$209,488.67)